Ergebnisliste

Klasse 1
Starter: 9
Platz Stnr
1 1
2 21
3 3
4 14
5 11
6 12
7 10
8 9
9 22
Klasse 2
Starter: 8
Platz Stnr
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Klasse 3
Starter: 6
Platz Stnr

16
26

30
27
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Klasse 4
Starter: 7
Platz Stnr
15
18

29
28
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Fahrer

Eildermann, Rubens
Ackermann, Oliver
Buterus, Edgar
Bochnig, Max
Hotopp, Jan

Frank, Tim Luca
Popp, Luca
Wittenburg, Michael
Dittmar, Jasmin

Fahrer

Frank, Tobias
Eildermann, Lennart
Schubert, Paul
Peters, Michel
Hollmann, Niklas
Hanekamp, Selina
Ritz, Marcel

Goik, Melanie

Fahrer

Piotrowski, Mike
Degen, Nick
Neumann, Waldemar
Hanekamp, Marcel
Goik, Phillip

Mollenhauer, Jacqueline

Fahrer

Dohmann, Thomas
Korner, Tim
Ackermann, Tim
Litten, Marc-Julius
Schiitt, Arne
Stoltz, Thorben
Blocker, Joshua

ASC Breitenfelde e.V. im ADAC

1. ASC-ADAC-Sommerkart-Slalom Madlln

20.07.2008

Ort

21493 Talkau
21279 Drestedt
21255 Tostedt
21502 Geesthacht
22946 Trittau
23619 Badendorf
23883 Lehmrade
22189 Hamburg

Ort

23619 Badendorf
21493 Talkau
22946 Trittau
23619 Zarpen
23881 Niendorf

Ort

22959 Linau

22589 Hamburg
21493 Schwarzenbek

23881 Niendorf

Ort

23896 Nusse
22946 Trittau
21279 Drestedt
23881 Koberg
23883 Sterley
23883 Sterley

Verein
ASC Breitenfelde
HAC

AC Buchholzer Heidering

MSC Geesthacht
MSC Trittau

MSC Bad Schwartau
ASC Breitenfelde
HAC

Verein

MSC Bad Schwartau
ASC Breitenfelde
MSC Trittau

MSC Bad Schwartau

Verein

MSC Trittau

HAC

MSC Schwarzenbek

Verein

ASC Breitenfelde
MSC Trittau

HAC

MSC Trittau

ASC Breitenfelde

Probelauf
54,07
61,71
50,64
51,76
71,47
58,18
64,97
62,27
71,78

Probelauf
49,02
47,76
49,86
50,92
68,22
74,34
73,10
75,13

Probelauf
50,82
50,39
50,69
62,33
68,65
70,65

Probelauf
47,74
48,23
48,64
49,62
49,49
59,44
58,34

)

F)
12
6

8
10
8
18
18

(F)
6
4

10
14
20

(F)
2
2
2

10
2

12
10

Wertung 1
53,85
57,18
55,53
56,83
61,41
56,81
65,07
59,45
70,43

Wertung 1
49,39
48,55
49,58
51,02
65,34
66,43
70,44
72,45

Wertung 1
51,19
49,92
49,63
61,45
62,45
64,34

Wertung 1
48,40
48,35
46,68
48,28
44,48
52,56
54,34

F1
2

4
2

32

20

F1

F1

20

N

Wertung 2
51,26
54,84
54,11
59,30
71,10
78,03
76,25
70,08
74,58

Wertung 2
52,13
47,58
52,28
55,52
62,75
72,55
67,43
68,34

Wertung 2
61,41
59,25
60,08
65,76
71,55
68,88

Wertung 2
45,73
50,17
54,40
53,11
49,64
54,52
56,45

F2

14
20
18
16

F2
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F2

10

ENE NN

F2

Gesamt
1:47,11
1:52,02
1:53,64
1:58,13
2:12,51
2:30,84
2:41,32
2:59,53
3:01,01

Gesamt
1:41,52
1:42,13
1:47,86
1:58,54
2:18,09
2:24,98
2:33,87
2:34,79

Gesamt
1:54,60
1:55,17
2:11,71
2:15,21
2:22,00
2:27,22

Gesamt
1:34,13
1:38,52
1:41,08
1:45,39
1:54,12
1:55,08
1:58,79

Punkte
944
833
722
611
500
389
278
167

56

Punkte
938
813
688
563
438
313
188

63

Punkte
917
750
583
417
250

83

Punkte
929
786
643
500
357
214

71
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